YDA-YDR
YDA series self-compensating and YDR series progressive adjustable shock absorbers
are used to provide a linear deceleration and to let the impacting object stop smoothly.
Lock nuts 2 pieces and impact cap is standard equipment (upon request without cap)
Advantages:
- Producion rate increase
- Machine life extension
- Reduction of vibration and noise levels

6 ÷ 1400 Kg
0,3 ÷ 5 m/s
CODIFICATION KEY
1
Y D A 0
2
8
3
1 0
1 Series
YDA = Self-Compensating
YDR = Adjustable
= M20 x 1,5
= M25 x 1,5
= M27 x 1,5
= M36 x 1,5
2 Thread
= M8 x 1
= M10 x 1
= M12 x 1
= M14 x 1,5
08
10
12
14
20
25
27
36
3 Stroke
06 = 6 mm
07 = 7 mm
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
15 =15 mm
25 = 25 mm
40 = 40 mm
50 = 50 mm
CONSTRUCTIVE  CHARACTERISTICS
Body
Piston rod
Piston
Sealings
steel
carbon steel chrome plated
carbon steel
nitrilic rubber
> THREAD SIZE/STROKE
Stroke
(mm) M8 M10 M12 M14 M20 M25 M27 M14 M20 M25 M36
6
7
10
12
15
25
40
50
YDA YDR
Special stroke upon request
Self-compensating shock absorber
UNIVER GROUPYDA
YDA-YDR_2
Dimensions
A
Z = Stroke
ThreadA
11,0